
LOT 20 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

WD 1177-782,783 WD 1550-459,

CRAY ELMIRA CASSANDRA
234 SW LANCELOT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-220

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/30/2025 TP 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

253,802
10,255
35,000

299,057
110,358
188,699

HX HB 50,722
137,977
299,057

0

293,849

1550/459 9/25/2025 WD Q I 01 339,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS ALLEN K

CRAY ELMIRA CASSAND

1177/0783 7/15/2009 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD & SANDRA WILLI

ALLEN & PATRICIA WI
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000054376 Roof Replacement 26,248 10/30/2025

24754 SFR 604 07/17/2006

24716 SFR 613 07/06/2006

2010HX Base Yr

234 SW LANCELOT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,451 114.1440 127.84 313,336 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1966

BAS 1,966 100 1,966 203,580

FGR 484 55 266 27,544

FOP 28 30 8 829

FOP 32 30 10 1,035

FOP 96 30 29 3,003

FOP 126 30 38 3,935

FSP 336 40 134 13,876

3,068 2,451 253,802

BAS= W16 FOP= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8 FSP= N12 W28 S12 E28 $ FOP=
W14 S2 E14N2$ S2 W14 N2 W14 S41 E14 N6 E3 FOP=  S4 E8 N4 W8$
E11 S6E15 N6 E9 N4 FGR= E22 N22 W8FOP=  N9 W14 S9 E14$ W14
S22$ N31$.

BAS

168
2

14
214

41

14

6

3

11

6

15

6

9

4

31

FOP 12

8

12

8

FSP 12

28

12

28

FOP142
14

2

FOP4

8

48

FGR

22

22

814

22

FOP 9

14

9

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,222.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,055

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,800

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

10,255

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


